
Daily Public Coach Service 
Adelaide - Cape Jervis - Adelaide

Phone 8413 6199  
From 6:00am to 7:00pm

Winter Schedule: From 22nd June to 23rd August 2016

Departs Time Location

Adelaide 3.45pm Adelaide Central Bus Station, 85 Franklin St, Adelaide

Mitchell Park*^ 4.00pm Bus Stop 24 Marion Road (adjacent to the Marion Hotel)

Noarlunga* 4.15pm Bus Stop 64, Main South Road, South Side at Bunning’s

Aldinga* 4.30pm On the Run, Corner of Port Road and Main South Road

Myponga 4.40pm Myponga General Store, 53 Main South Road

Yankalilla 4.55pm Yankalilla Foodland, 108 Main South Road

Normanville 5.00pm Normanville Service Centre, Main South Road

Wirrina Resort 5.05pm Wirrina Turnoff, Main South Road

Second Valley 5.10pm Leonards Mill, Main South Road

Delamere 5.20pm Delamere General Store, Main South Road

Cape Jervis 5.25pm Cape Jervis Tavern, Main South Road, Cape Jervis

Departs Time Location

Cape Jervis 8:45am Opposite Cape Jervis Tavern, Main South Road

Delamere 8:55am Opposite Delamere General Store, Main South Road

Second Valley 9:00am In front of Soldier Memorial Hall, Main South Road

Wirrina Resort 9:05am Wirrina Turnoff, Main South Road

Normanville 9:15am Bus Stop outside the Normanville Hotel, Main South Road

Yankalilla 9:20am Bus stop opposite Yankalilla Foodland, Main South Road

Myponga 9:30am Opposite General Store, 53 Main South Road

Aldinga* 9:40am On the Run, Corner of Port Road and Main South Road

Noarlunga* 9:55am Bus Stop 64 Beach Road South side, outside Bunning’s

Mitchell Park*^ 10:10am Bus Stop 24 Marion Road (opposite the Marion Hotel)

Adelaide 10:30am Adelaide Central Bus Station, 85 Franklin Street, Adelaide

Adelaide to Cape Jervis – Timetable

Cape Jervis to Adelaide – Timetable

U
pd

at
ed

  4
 J

ul
y,

 2
01

6

* Pick up only. 
^ Flinders Medical Centre available on request. Please contact SeaLink prior to travel if required.

* Drop off only. 
^ Flinders Medical Centre available on request. Please contact SeaLink prior to travel if required.


